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LANCE INOUYE - Artistic Director

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

2023-2024 Season

SEASON
SPONSOR CONCERT PRODUCTION | GUEST ARTIST
(5 concerts) SPONSOR PARTNER SPONSOR
Private invitation to a Dress
Rehearsal (for up to 25 people) o
Season tickets 10 Pair
Tickets to your sponsored 10 Pair 5 Pair 3 Pair
concert
book adverti Full Page Full Page Half Page Quarter Page
Program book advertisement all concerts one concert one concert one concert
Logo placement on posters Prominent Prominent Medium Medium

and other printed materials

Your logo on signage in
the lobby

O

Verbal recognition
from the stage

O
O

O

O
O

O
O

SPONSORSHIP VALUE

$7,500

$2,500

$1,500

$1.000






